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BlackRock, | 202642 H26 | 14 T.E HAtfERES | ST LR G 2,000 | 202642 H 26 $68.4050 $17,492.9500 8,324,100
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 7,700 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4539 $67,468.2600 8,331,800
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 113,200 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4508 | $991,804.7800 8,445,000
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 1,100 | 2026 4£2 H 26 $68.4409 $9,626.2000 8,446,100
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 2,500 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4000 $21,866.2300 8,448,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 2,000 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4800 $17,532.8300 8,450,600
H
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fTAETH HAtr R Em | FIITAE TAEGE 118,100 | 2026 4£2 A 26 $68.4579 | $1,034,805.1200 8,568,700
H
TETH HArgERES | ST TEAY 1,400 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4321 $95,819.5100 8,570,100
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 13,200 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4337 | $904,441.1200 8,583,300
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 17,800 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4461 | $155,938.8500 8,601,100
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 34,200 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4356 | $299,238.7500 8,635,300
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 85,500 | 2026 4F 2 H 26 $68.4208 | $748,744.6100 8,720,800
H
TTETH HArRES | ST TEAY 3,100 | 2026 4% 2 H 26 $68.4306 $27,154.6200 8,723,900
H
T TH AR Em | ST TREGE 1,500 | 2026 42 H 26 $68.4867 $13,150.1100 8,725,400
H
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